1161521 NITRO E-BUGGY 2000W mit RG

ART-NR. 1161521

AN
\\\

AN \
sl
\}1‘11

\&\i\; S =

ERSATZTEILANFRAGE

www.nitromotors.de [ks"

No. Model |Part Number Menila Art. EAN Code Name Name Qty| Order Note
1 GKO14E |41000-20000 9110725 | 4251846190714 |Main Chassis FER 1
2 GKO14E [61110-15000 9110702 | 4251814643778 |Rear swing arm BiER 1
3 GKO14E |49310-20000 9110203 | 4251846190752 [Seat R 1
4 GKO14E [49311-20000 9110703 | 4251814643792 |seat slide I BT I 1
5 GKO14E |49312-20000 9110704 | 4251814643808 |[seat slide II BRI 1
6 GKO14E |GB/T5789 9111122 4251846191964 |M10*100 Flange blot NAE=EIRR (M10*100) 2
7 GKO14E [52312-15600 9111001 | 4251814643822 [Inner spacer(16*10.5*75) fE1EZRIRE16*10.5%75 2
8 GKO14E [52311-15600 9111002 | 4251814643839 |[Nylon sleeve on rear swing arm EEEERE 4
9 GKO14E |GB/T6187.1 9111003 | 4251814643846 |M10 Flange lock nut M10E=HEH 2
10 GKO14E [GB/T6187.1 9111004 | 4251814643853 [M8 Flange lock nut M85 = H & g 4
11 | GKO14E |GB/T16674.2 4251814643860 |10 100 Flange blot with fine pitch | g opos »e grgme ( \p10%25) 6
9111005 thread
12 GKO14E |GB/T97.1 9111006 | 4251814643877 |Washer 10*20*2.0 # F10%20*2.0 6
13 | GKol4E |GB/T6187.2 9111007 | 4251814643884 M10 Flange lock nut with fine pitch |\ oo > e sim g 6
thread
14 GKO14E |49910-20000 9111008 | 4251814643891 [seat belt L 2



https://www.menila-b2b.de/shop_content.php?coID=3210126

No. Model |Part Number Menila Art. EAN Code Name Name Qty| Order Note
1 GKO14E |GB/T5789 9111009 | 4251814643907 |M8*40 Flange blot RAZ=EIEZER (M8*40) 6
2 GKO14E |GB/T923 9111010 | 4251814643914 |M8 Cap nut M8z IR 6
3 GKO14E |47112-15600 9111011 | 4251814643921 |Protective leather sheath FPFE 4
4 GKO14E [49552-20000 9111012 | 4251814643938 [Sponge pipe BRE 4
5 GKO14E |49510-20000 9110724 | 4251846190707 |Left main brush guard ERIE 1
6 GKO14E [49520-20000 9110728 | 4251846190745 |Right main brush guard ARIE 1
7 GKO14E [49530-20000 9110707 | 4251814643969 |Left brush guard side support M 1
8 GKO14E |GB/T96.2 9111013 | 4251814644010 |Washer 8*24*2.0 #F8*24*2.0 10
9 GKO14E |42401-20000 9111014 | 4251814644027 |Castle nuts [LEEYE] 10
10 GKO14E [42400-20000 9110708 | 4251814643976 |Nylon sleeve on frame ol ERESL 4
11 GKO14E [49550-20000 9110709 | 4251814643983 |Brush guard cross braces T VEBES 1
12 GKO14E [GB/T5789 9111015 | 4251814644034 |M8*16 Flange blot NAZZHEIER (M8*16) 4
13 GKO14E |GB/T6187.1 9111004 | 4251814643853 |M8 Flange lock nut M8;E=E EHIRE 4
14 GKO14E |49540-20000 9110710 | 4251814643990 |[Right brush guard side support A 1
15 GKO14E [46100-20000 9110726 | 4251846190721 |Luggage rack TFEE 1
16 GKO14E [47301-20000 9111017 | 4251814644058 |Rear protective net BEFER 1

18 |
_7,_7:7_7 J
% (hlach) \\I AMERZ (404 fuse) )
| B
i (red) ZH% (Three phase)

No. Model |Part Number Menila Art. EAN Code Name Name Qty| Order Note
1 GKO14E |GB/T5789 9111016 | 4251814644041 |M6*12 Flange blot NAZZEER (M6*12) 4
2 GKO14E |GB/T6187.1 9111004 | 4251814643853 |M8 Flange lock nut M8iE=E B HIRR 4
3 GKO14E [36900-15000 9110307 | 4255675480091 |Controller il 4 1

M4*16 Cross recessed countersunk s fatt 31 |
4 GKOL4E |GB/T819 9111018 | 4251814644072 |head screw TFRTSEL (M416) 2
5 GKO14E [36910-15000 9111019 | 4251814644089 |Junction box AEHRELR 1
6 GKO14E |QC/T608 9111020 | 4251814644096 |M6 Leaf spring nut M6iREZ IR 4
7 | Ko |GB/To73 1251814684107 |V1® 16 Crossrecessed flatround head |, oy 2 meT (vir16) | 4
9111021 screw
8 GKO14E |GB/T5789 9111022 | 4251814644119 |M8*35 Flange blot RAZZEIER (M8*35) 4




9 GKO14E |GB/T6187.1 9111023 | 4251814644126 |M6 Flange nonmetal lock nut M63% — FIIF & s o i) 4
10 GKO14E |[33602-15000 9111024 | 4251814644133 |Clamping tube A EBHPRAIEA 1
11 GKO14E |GB/T6183.1 9111025 | 4251814644140 |M4 Flange nut M4iE=H 55 4
12 GKO14E |[33603-15000 9111026 | 4251814644157 |Clamping tube B B PRAIEB 1
13 9078012 | 4251237150822 |Polar Bir AGM Batterie 6-DZM-20 Bt 5
14 GKO14E [33601-15000 9110104 | 4251814644171 |Battery cover S 1
15 GKO14E [36603-15000 9110105 | 4251814644188 |Charging port FeeEsL 1
16 | GKOl4E |GB/T973 125181468421 |14 16 Crossrecessed flatround head | oy 2 5 gmeT (Mar1e) | 2
9111027 screw

17 GKO14E [36602-15000 9110106 | 4251814644195 |Cable connecting battery EBMEESL 4
18 GKO14E [36601-15000 9110107 | 4251814644201 |power cord B8R 1
19 GKO14E [33602-15000 9111028 | 4251814644225 |90# Rubber cover IR 1

4.
:

No. Model |Part Number Menila Art. EAN Code Name Name Qty| Order Note
1 GKO14E [GB/T5789 9111009 | 4251814643907 |M8*40 Flange blot NEGER=HER ( M8*40) 8
2 GKO14E [62100-20000 9110401 | 4251814644232 |Rear shock absorber = 2
3 GKO14E |GB/T6187.1 9111004 | 4251814643853 |M8 Flange lock nut M8E=E B HIRE 14
4 GKO14E [56150-20000 9111029 | 4251814644249 [Steering wheel trim cover HERKINE 1
5 GKO14E |[GB/T70.1 9111030 | 4251814644256 |M6*12 Hexagon socket bolt R AE LR (M6*12) 3
6 GKO14E [56140-20000 9111031 | 4251814644263 [Steering wheel HRE 1
7 GKO14E [27220-15600 9111032 | 4251814644270 |Steering wheel mount FRRTEE 1
8 GKO14E [GB/T5789 9111022 | 4251814644119 |M8*35 Flange blot NAZZHEIER (M8*35) 1
9 GKO14E |GB/T923 9111010 | 4251814643914 [M8 Cap nut M= IR 3
10 GKO14E [27221-15600 9111033 | 4251814644287 |Steering shaft mounting nylon sleeve BOHZRERE 1
11 GKO14E [GB/T5789 9111034 | 4251814644294 |M8*50 Flange blot Ayl EIE42 ( M8*50) 2
12 GKO14E [GB/T5789 9111035 | 4251814644300 |M6*16 Flange blot NAZEZHEIER (M6*16) 4
13 GKO14E [56112-20000 9111287 | 4255616903009 |Steering gear shaft sleeve Ji b 1

13--1 9111036 | 4251814644317 |Steering machine fixed support ARNESE 2

14 GKO14E |GB/T6183.1 9111023 | 4251814644126 |M6 Flange nonmetal lock nut M6E=EFEEHEER 4
15 GKO14E [52450-20000 9111037 | 4251814644324 |Nylon sleeve on front swing arm FIEBERE 4
16 GKO14E [52430-20000 9111038 | 4251814644331 |Inner spacer(12*8.5*80) FIEEERE12*8.5%80 2
17 GKO14E [52410-20000 9110712 | 4251814644348 |Upper rocker arm HEE 2
18 GKO14E |GB/T6170 9111039 | 4251814644355 |M12 type I nut M12 I RIRAIRE

*

19 | GKol4E |GB/T70.3 o111040 | 4251814644362 hMelaz g;’l:'exag"” socket countersunk | o o3y 9242 ( M12%45) 4
20 GKO14E [52461-20000 9110713 | 4251814644379 |upper support ball joint L 3yEERsL 2
21 GKO14E |GB/T5789 9111000 | 4251814643815 |M8*100 Flange blot NEGE=HEE ( M8*100) 2
22 GKO14E [52463-20000 9111041 | 4251814644386 |Conical slotted washer HREERE 4
23 GKO14E [52100-20000 9110402 | 4251814644393 |Front shock absorber BRE 2
24 GKO14E [52462-20000 9110714 | 4251814644409 |Lower support ball joint TXigEksL 2
25 GKO14E |GB/T5789 9111042 | 4251814644423 |M8*140 Flange blot NEGE=EIZE ( M8*140) 2
26 GKO14E [52440-20000 9111043 | 4251814644430 |Inner spacer(12*8.5%120) +HIEERE12*8.5%120 2
27 GKO14E [52420-20000 9110715 | 4251814644416 |Lower rocker arm TEE 2
28 | GKOL4E |GB/T6187.2 4251814643884 |10 Flangelock nutwith fine pitch |\ g opss e g syompy 1

9111007 thread

29 GKO14E |GB/T97.1 9111006 | 4251814643877 |Washer 10*20*2.0 # F10%20*2.0 1
30 GKO14E [56122-20000 9110108 | 4251814644447 |Steering gear HREHLEE 1
31 GKO14E [56110-20000 9110109 | 4251814644454 |Steering machine AGE 1




No. Model |Part Number Menila Art. EAN Code Name Name Qty| Order Note
1 GKO14E [84410-20000 9110602 | 4251814644621 |Front cover e 1
2 GKO14E |47100-20000 9110603 | 4251814644638 |Left cover MR 1
3 GKO14E [47200-20000 9110604 | 4251814644645 [Right cover AR 1
4 GKO14E [GB/T5789 9111035 | 4251814644300 |M6*16 Flange blot FNEE=HER (M6*16) 3

GKO14E 91106800202 4251814644904 |sticker set blue RETE B 1

GKO14E 91106800303 4251814644911 [sticker set red RATE #I 1

5 GKO14E |GB/T6183.1 9111023 | 4251814644126 |M6 Flange nonmetal lock nut M6%=HEIEEEBHIRIER 3
M4.5*10 Cross recessed self tappin,

6 GKO14E [J)ISB 1122 9111055 | 4251814624614 |scrow PPING | o4t 1 082 4T ( M4.5%10) 12

No. Model |Part Number Menila Art. EAN Code Name Name Qty| Order Note
1 GKO14E [29700-15000 9110716 | 4251814644461 |Rear axle | 1
2 GKO14E 9110110 | 4251814644478 |motor 2000W L CL I bR BLEO 1
3 GKO14E 9120003 | 4251814644881 |Junkai Rear tire 6x8-7 tubeless JEHRE 16x8-7 2
4 GKO14E |65300-20000 9110506 | 4251814644867 |Rear hub EHE 2
5 GKO14E 9120004 | 4251814625507 |Junkai Front tire 145/70-6 tubeless  |RT%CHA 145/70-6 2
6 GKO14E [55300-20000 9110507 | 4251814644874 |Front hub RIEC R 2
7 GKO14E [52310-20000 9110717 | 4251814644485 |Left front swing arm ERIEE 1
8 GKO14E [52320-20000 9110718 | 4251814644492 |Right front swing arm HRIEE 1
9 GKO14E |GB/T6178 9111044 | 4251814644508 |M20 Slotted hex nut M20 A FFHEIR R 2
10 GKO14E |GB/T93 9111045 | 4251814644515 |20 Spring washer HEDE20 2
11 GKO14E |GB/T5789 9111046 | 4251814644522 |M8*25 Flange blot NEGE=HEE (M8*25) 6
12 GKO14E [29701-15000 9111047 | 4251814644539 |Flange on hub BEE= 2
13 GKO14E |GB/T6187.1 9111004 | 4251814643853 |M8 Flange lock nut M8;E=EBEH IR 6
14 GKO14E [29702-15000 9111048 | 4251814644546 |Flange securing brake disc FIEE= 2
15 GKO14E [29703-15000 9110801 | 4251814644652 |Brake disc FIER 2

*
16 | GKOL4E |GB/T70.3 o111040 | 4251814644553 hMei dlsoTtexagO" socket flat round RAREELER (M8*12) | 6
17 GKO14E [29704-15000 9111050 | 4251814644560 |Inner spacer(32*24.5*15) EINEE32*24.5%15 2
18 | Gko14E |GB/T6187.2 4251814643884 |10 Flange lock nutwith fine pitch ). ooy e sim iy 4
9111007 thread
19 GKO14E |GB/T6187.1 9111051 | 4251814644577 |M14 Flange lock nut M14E=HBHIEE 2
20 GKO14E |GB/T93 9111052 | 4251814644584 |@14 Spring washer HEDEL4 2
21 GKO14E |GB/T276-1994 9111053 | 4251814644591 |6002 Bearing %6002 4
22 GK014E [55301-20000 9111054 | 4251814644607 [Inner spacer(18*16*40) BRI AFRE18*16*40 2




| 23 | GKO14E |GB/T16674.2 |

9111005

‘ 4251814643860 ‘

M10*100 Flange blot with fine pitch

thread

A= HEER (M10*25) | 4 ‘

NIIT 12977

N WEN §E F N\

www.nitromotors.de

Copyright © 2025 Nitromotors | All rights reserved. "Nitromotors" is a registered trademark of Menila Import.
Druckfehler und Irrtimer vorbehalten. Menila Import | Hafenbahnstr. 5 | 45881 Gelsenkirchen | E-Mail: parts@menilagroup.de

2
le 23 24
f /

No. Model |Part Number Menila Art. EAN Code Name Name Qty| Order Note
1 GKO14E [28810-20000 9110719 | 4251814644669 |Brake pedal FIZEBER 1
2 GKO14E [28710-15600 9110720 | 4251814644676 |Accelerate pedal TR B R 1
3 GKO14E [42200-20000 9111056 | 4251814644690 |Plate covering the wire EL3 1
4 GKO14E [59020-15000 9110802 | 4251814644683 |Brake pump FZEER 1
5 GKO14E [59010-15000 9111057 | 4251814644706 |Brake caliper FIZEH 2
6 GKO14E [59030-15000 9111058 | 4251814644713 |Oil cap R 1
7 GKO14E [28702-15000 9111059 | 4251814644720 |Plate securing accelerator pedal IR R R ER 1
8 GKO14E [28820-20000 9111060 | 4251814644737 |M8*16 Hexagon socket step bolt HAFHEMIER (M8*16) 2
9 GKO14E |[28813-15600 9111061 | 4251814644744 |Return spring B3 E 1
10 GKO14E |GB/T882-2008 9111062 | 4251814644751 |@8*20 pin shaft fHH (08*20) 1
11 GKO14E |GB/T882-2008 9111063 | 4251814644768 |pin ks 1
12 GKO14E [GB/T5789 9111064 | 4251814644775 |M6*30 Flange blot FNERZEER (M6*30) 2
13 GKO14E |GB/T6183.1 9111023 | 4251814644126 |M6 Flange nonmetal lock nut E=HEEEPRIES 12
14 GKO14E [GB/T5789 9111015 | 4251814644034 |M8*16 Flange blot ZHER (M8*16) 2
15 GKO14E |GB/T5789 9111035 | 4251814644300 |M6*16 Flange blot HEE (M6*16) 9
16 GKO14E |GB/T5789 9111065 | 4251814644782 |M8*60 Flange blot 12412 ((M8*60) 1
17 GKO14E |GB/T70.1 9111066 | 4251814644799 |M8*12 Hexagon socket bolt R AE LR (M8*12) 4
18 GKO14E |GB/T6187.1 9111004 | 4251814643853 |M8 Flange lock nut M8E=E B HIER 1
19 GKO14E [59040-15000 9110111 | 4251814644805 |T-shaped three-way pipe BRA=3 1
20 GKO14E [36600-15000 9110112 | 4251814644812 |Cable line BB 1
21 GKO14E [37701-15000 9110113 | 4251814644829 |Button for controlling speed SRTEAR 1
22 | GKOL4E [37111-15000 9110114 | 4251814644836 :\;’””ttc:’e':”"'warda”d reverse BB TR 1
23 GKO14E [37110-15000 9110115 | 4251814644843 |Main switch BEHR 1
24 GKO14E [34300-15000 9110116 | 4251814644850 |Electricity indicator PES 1

9110129 | 4251846186168 |60V charger FEEERR 1




